Fak
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

Dok

2018000281
2018000282
2018000283
2018000284
2018000285
2018000286
2018000287
2018000288
2018000289
2018000290
2018000291
2018000292
2018000293
2018000294
2018000295
2018000296
2018000297
2018000298
2018000299
2018000300
2018000301
2018000302
2018000303
2018000304
2018000305
2018000306
2018000307
2018000308
2018000309
2018000310
2018000311
2018000312
2018000313
2018000314
2018000315
2018000316
2018000317
2018000318
2018000319
2018000320
2018000321
2018000322
2018000323

Pop
znesk.odp.
Novy Clus
potrav.8J
WEBSstranka
potrav.SJ
Gist.prost
Gist.prost
potrav.3J
kopirka
telefon
mal.kotoln
trubka Z$
potrav.3J
zatepl.mur
zvoz odpad
likvid.odp
el.en.VO
VZDP-pc
kanc.potre
kanc.potre
rozpo&etM$
oprava VO
mobil 02
el.en.KD
el.en.z8
potrav.8J

z popl.MS
revita.lip
internet
potrav.8J
voda KD
voda M$
voda DS
zatep.muru
aero foto
potrav.8J
kurenie OU
SOU-3/Q/18
VSeved.VZD
potrav.8J
Novy Clus
hyg.potr.
tel.zS

Web Vs

zne$k.odpadu 3241801978
Novy Clus 0000218065
potrav.8J 0020181037
WERB stranka 0201810719
potrav.SJ 0001800802

&ist.prostr.MS 0000018015
Gist.prostr.5J 0000018016

potrav.5J 0000018014
kopirka 9131801065
telefén 8217925651
malovanie kot0000112018
trubka Z8 0010187108
potrav.5J 0020181115

zatepl.muru-z:0102018012
zvoz odpadu 0020181548
likvidacia odpz0020181564
el.en.VO 4910191013
VZDP-pogita¢ 0000180491
kanc.potreby 3501800393
kanc.potreby (3501800392
rozpocet na 00020180017

oprava VO 0020180391
mobil 02 0081252184
el.en.KD 4910190013
el.en.z8 4910189013
potrav.5J 0020181189
zpopl.M§ 0002182980
revitalizacia lif0000082018
internet 0000001557
potrav.8J 0102100239
voda KD 8880064429
voda M$ 8880064432
voda DS 8880064431
zateplenie mi 0102018013
aero foto 0018100002
potrav.8J 0020181216

karenie OcU 0002018045
SOU-3/Q/18 0002018232
vSevedko VZL0218310340

potrav.8J 0591802017
Nowy Clus 0000218067
hyg.potreby M0000181320
tel.Z8 1272412227

DatZ10

01.10.2018
01.10.2018
01.10.2018
01.10.2018
03.10.2018
03.10.2018
03.10.2018
03.10.2018
05.10.2018
05.10.2018
08.10.2018
08.10.2018
10.10.2018
10.10.2018
10.10.2018
10.10.2018
10.10.2018
10.10.2018
11.10.2018
11.10.2018
15.10.2018
15.10.2018
15.10.2018
15.10.2018
15.10.2018
15.10.2018
16.10.2018
16.10.2018
18.10.2018
18.10.2018
18.10.2018
18.10.2018
18.10.2018
22.10.2018
22.10.2018
23.10.2018
23.10.2018
23.10.2018
25.10.2018
29.10.2018
31.10.2018
31.10.2018
31.10.2018

DatS10

15.10.2018
12.10.2018
04.10.2018
11.10.2018
05.10.2018
09.10.2018
09.10.2018
09.10.2018
19.10.2018
18.10.2018
13.10.2018
17.10.2018
12.10.2018
23.10.2018
20.10.2018
20.10.2018
17.10.2018
19.10.2018
20.10.2018
20.10.2018
26.10.2018
20.10.2018
22.10.2018
19.10.2018
19.10.2018
23.10.2018
29.10.2018
30.10.2018
29.10.2018
01.11.2018
31.10.2018
31.10.2018
31.10.2018
29.10.2018
15.10.2018
02.11.2018
06.11.2018
30.10.2018
26.10.2018
05.11.2018
12.11.2018
09.11.2018
26.10.2018

DatC10

01.10.2018
01.10.2018
01.10.2018
01.10.2018
03.10.2018
03.10.2018
03.10.2018
03.10.2018
05.10.2018
05.10.2018
08.10.2018
08.10.2018
10.10.2018
10.10.2018
10.10.2018
10.10.2018
10.10.2018
10.10.2018
11.10.2018
11.10.2018
15.10.2018
15.10.2018
15.10.2018
15.10.2018
15.10.2018
15.10.2018
16.10.2018
16.10.2018
18.10.2018
18.10.2018
18.10.2018
18.10.2018
18.10.2018
22.10.2018
22.10.2018
23.10.2018
23.10.2018
23.10.2018
25.10.2018
29.10.2018
31.10.2018
31.10.2018
31.10.2018

DatV10

01.10.2018
28.09.2018
20.09.2018
01.10.2018
28.09.2018
02.10.2018
02.10.2018
02.10.2018
05.10.2018
01.10.2018
06.10.2018
03.10.2018
28.09.2018
09.10.2018
05.10.2018
05.10.2018
03.10.2018
28.09.2018
06.10.2018
06.10.2018
12.10.2018
06.10.2018
08.10.2018
05.10.2018
05.10.2018
09.10.2018
15.10.2018
15.10.2018
15.10.2018
18.10.2018
15.10.2018
15.10.2018
15.10.2018
15.10.2018
01.10.2018
19.10.2018
22.10.2018
16.10.2018
22.10.2018
22.10.2018
29.10.2018
26.10.2018
26.10.2018

Cel Uhr
395,96

114,87

168
15,89
265,43
69,16
77,98
1511
4978,86
26,6
57,07
37,6
116,66
20,74
1880
236,8
30,46
7576,76
384,94
72

4,8
174
168,12
1

DatU10
395,96 08.10.2018
13208.10.2018
114,87 08.10.2018
3008.10.2018
195,08 08.10.2018
60,14 08.10.2018
86,8808.10.2018
257,7208.10.2018
57,808.10.2018
82,9208.10.2018
586 08.10.2018
143,52 12.10.2018
93,18 12.10.2018
1000 12.10.2018
499,87 12.10.2018
36,82 12.10.2018
329,3517.10.2018
273,612.10.2018
49,0212.10.2018
62,16 12.10.2018
18016.10.2018
168 16.10.2018
15,89 16.10.2018
265,43 16.10.2018
69,16 19.10.2018
77,98 16.10.2018
151,117.10.2018
4978,86 26.10.2018
26,623.10.2018
57,07 23.10.2018
37,623.10.2018
116,66 23.10.2018
20,74 23.10.2018
188023.10.2018
236,823.10.2018
30,46 26.10.2018
7576,76 26.10.2018
384,94 26.10.2018
7226.10.2018
4,829.10.2018
174 05.11.2018
168,12 05.11.2018
125.10.2018

Ico

36300225
33144419
34477632
34129278
47578084
35039221
35039221
35039221
44773293
35763469
05265380
46929720
34477632
50201468
36546194
36546194
36403008
47179791
35729040
35729040
35255307
30886546
35848863
36403008
36403008
34477632
45258767
51631253
36355283
31563490
36550949
36550949
36550949
50201468
36754749
34477632
40267849
00310905
45738777
31654363
33144419
43881891
35763469

Naz Oso Obc Uli Psc
Borina Ekos s.r.o.

Robert Stumpel-ROSART
Maso-tdeniny Rébert Siko
Pepax Consulting LLC
Dana K s.r.o.

Vojtech Selmeci

Vojtech Selmeci

Vojtech Selmeci

CBC Slovakia s.r.o.

Slovak Telekom a.s.

Hazda Miroslav

Nerezové materialy s.r.o.
Méso-tdeniny Rébert Siko
Rekonstav A-Z
Nehlsen-Eko s.r.o.
Nehlsen-Eko s.r.o.
Stredoslovenska energetika a.s
Netsoft s.r.o.

FaxCopy a.s.

FaxCopy a.s.
Novostav-Ladislav Novotny
Dalibor Bubla-DABU

02 Slovakia s.r.o.
Stredoslovenska energetika a.s
Stredoslovenska energetika a.s
Maso-tdeniny Rébert Siko
Taktik vydavatelstvo s.r.o.
Trnovsky s.r.o.

Wircom s.r.o.

Ryba Zilina spol.s.r.o.

ZVS ass.

ZVS ass.

ZVS as.

Rekonstav A-Z

CBS spol. s.r.o.
Maso-tdeniny Rébert Siko
Hatala Pavol

Mesto Partizanske
Talentida n.o.

Tatranska mliekaren a.s.
Robert Stumpel-ROSART
PP-SOT, s.r.o.

Slovak Telekom a.s.
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